
 
 

RFB FY22-805-77 – Firewall Equipment 
 

Bid Tabulation 

 

 

 VENDORS 

PC Connection Vancord InventiveNow 

Fortinet – Fortigate 1101E H / W + 
5yr 24X7 - FG-1101E-BDL-81 1-
60  
 

Unit Extended Unit Extended Unit  Extended 

$101,659.18 $203,318.36 $111,101.13 $222,202,27 $142,058.00 $284,116.00 

Fortinet – FortiAnalyzer Virtual 
Appliance Subscription w / 
FortiCare 24x7 5 GB / Day 5 Years -  
41363528 FC1-10- AZVMS-465-
01-60  
 

$4,647.57 $18,590.28 $4,398.45 $17,593.80 $4,715.00 $18,860.00 

Fortinet – 5Y FCT VPN / ZTNA & 
EPP / APT Fortinet - FC1-10-
EMS04-42 9-01-60  
 

$2,319.99 $23,199.90 $2,027.11 $20,271.12 $2,173.00 $21,730.00 

25GE SFP28 Transceiver Module, 
Fortinet - FN-TRAN-SFP28- L R  
 

$3,636.85 $14,547.40 $3,683.22 $14,732.90 $4,189.00 $16,756.00 

Cisco – 10 / 25GBase-LR SFP28 
1310nm 10km LC SM Transceiver 
(Cisco SFP-10 / 25GLR-S-AO) - 
SFP-10/25G-LR-S-AO  
 

$1,090.65 $4,362.60 $62.54 $250.16 $1,823.00 $7,292.00 

Implementation Cost $30,000.00 $20,182.50 $35,000.00 

TOTAL BID COST * $294,018.54* $295,232.75 $383,754.00 

 AWARDED   

 

 


